

PROPELLER LOGBOOK

PROPELLER MODEL PHC-T391F-IN

PROPELLER S/N ___NJH59B



THIS SERVICE RECORD shall accompany the propeller equipment at all times. When equipment is installed as part of an Aircraft or engine, this record shall be maintained concurrently with and become a part of the Aircraft and Engine Service Records.

PROPELLER MAINTENANCE RECORD

Position	PITCH RANGE
Propeller Model PHC-I3YIF-IN	High/Feather
Propeller S/N <u>NJ459B</u>	Start Lock
Blade Design <u>N7605B</u>	Low
Blade S/N's	Reverse
No. 1 <u>A5077</u>	
No. 2 <u>A 5140</u>	Aircraft Manufacturer <u>Czerus Δεσσω Coep</u>
No. 3 <u>A5194</u>	Aircraft ModelSR-227
No. 4	S/N <u>OZ38</u>
No. 5	Registration N92PK
No. 6	
Spinner Assembly Part No	

Date	Propeller TSN TSO		A/C Hrs Description of all operations pertaining to Airworthiness Directives, Service Documents, Overhaul, Major or Minor Repair, and Inspection				
IIVac)	-1			I have Dynamically Balanced Propeller IAW Hartzell Propeller Owner's Manual 145 Rev. 7 Dated Oct. 2009 Section 61-00-45 on ON OV 2011 (DATE). The location of the Weight(s) are NONE degree And are NA gram(s). (Sign/Stamp)			
			13,818	Cirrus Design Corporation, PC 338CE			
			10-10	At The Contract of the Contrac			
		Carle					
	(
T	0)		
	En 13 Ho	gine - Type 6.50 bbs: 161.8 Prop Work Complet ertify that the in airworth in Stamme: P 2635978 /isconsir 606 Corl	Flight Ho *** red an Annu his propeller y condition h	al inspection in accordance with FAR 43, Appendix D. has been inspected in accordance with an Annual inspection and was determined to 263687874 1 - Madison Wisconsin Aviation - Watertown 1741 River Drive			
	6 i	08-268-	5003	920-261-4567			
				ift: N92PK; Type: CIRRUS SR22T; S/N: 0238; Hobbs: 275.70; Total Time: 275.70; Engine			
1	- III	Type: TSI0 lobbs: 322 **Prop Wor Comple ropeller tip I certify	O-550-K1B, O Flight H rk*** eted an Anr trailing edg y that this pr to be in airy	S/N: 1005304, Time: 275.70; Prop - Type: PHC-J3Y1F-1N, S/N: N7605B, Time: 275.70 lobbs: 275.7 lo			

TSN	eller TSO	A/C Hrs	Service Docume		Minor Repair, and Inspec	
	- Type Hobbe ***Pro I certi be in Benja	e: TSIO-550-K1B s: 459.8 Flight h pp Work*** Completed an An	3, S/N: 1005304, Time: 396 Hobbs: 396.8 Innual inspection in accorda eller has been inspected in	i.80; Prop - Type: PHC-J3Y11 ince with FAR 43, Appendix Daccordance with an Annual in	396.80; Total Time: 396.80; En. F-1N, S/N: N7605B, Time: 396.80. D. Spection and was determined to TA 39074727	o ====================================
	360 Mac	consin Aviation Corben Collison, WI 537-268-5003	on - Madison ourt	Wisco 1741 Water	onsin Aviation - Watertov River Drive town, WI 53094 161-4567	
-						
6			JOODIA T. T. CIDDIA CP	22T+ S/N+ 0238+ Hobbs: 507 6	60: Total Time: 507.60; Engine	0
+ ;	Type: TS lobbs Tim	IO-550-K1B, S/N e 585.5 Flight h	: 1005304, Time: 507.50; F 	-гор - туре. РПС-351 п - пч,		
 - - - - - - - -	Type: TS lobbs Tim **Propelle	IO-550-K1B, S/N te 585.5 Flight H ter Annual*** teted an Annual in tected in accordan J. Pitterle	l: 1005304, Time: 507.50; P Hobbs 507.6 Inspection in accordance with	th FAR 43, Appendix D. I cel	rtify that this propeller has	
b E A	Type: TS Hobbs Tim **Propelle Compleeen inspersenjamin A&P39074 Wiscon 3606 Ce	IO-550-K1B, S/N ie 585.5 Flight For Annual*** eted an Annual ir ceted in accordan J. Pitterle 17277 IA sin Aviation - orben Court n, WI 53704	: 1005304, Time: 507.60; Findobs 507.6 Inspection in accordance with an Annual inspection. - Madison	th FAR 43, Appendix D. I celeon and was determined to be Colored Colore	rtify that this propeller has in airworthy condition. TASPO7472 77 n Aviation - Watertown er Drive yn, WI 53094	
Date Hobb	Type: TS lobbs Tim "Propelle Compleen inspensen inspensen inspensen in the complete of the com	IO-550-K1B, S/N ie 585.5 Flight her Annualitated an Annual insected in accordant. J. Pitterle 17277 IA sin Aviation - orben Court n, WI 53704 8-5003 117; Aircraft: N920 1767; Aircraft: N920 177; Aircraft: N920 1788-5003 1898-5003 1998-5	i: 1005304, Time: 507.60; Policy in the secondance with an Annual inspection in accordance with a Annual inspection in accordance with a Annual inspection in accordance with a Accordance with approved.	th FAR 43, Appendix D. I ceron and was determined to be C. Putter Wisconsi 1741 Rive Watertow	rtify that this propeller has in airworthy condition. TASPOTYTE 77 In Aviation - Watertown er Drive In, WI 53094 4567 Total Time: 613.80 In for ops and leak ck fy that this Propeller has	

_	Date: 8/18/2018; Airc	raft: N92PK; Type: CIRRL 3, S/N: 1005304, Time: 69	JS SR22T; S/N: 02	38; Hobbs: 691.50; Tota	Time: 691.50; Engine	
ate	Prop***					ves,
ale	Completed an Ann	ual inspection in accordan	nce with FAR 43, A	ppendix D. This Prop/Sp	inner combination	ections.
-	halancer Ralance wei	nced in accordance with in ights must be removed at	nstruction set for by	the prop manufacture a	nd ACES 1000 prop	
	inspected in accordan	ice with an Annual inspect	prop or engine ove tion and was detern	maul. I certify that this p nined to be in airworthy (ropeller has been condition.	
	Benjamin J. Pitterle					
	A&P390747277 IA	B	remann	J. Pittede	. IA39D>Y7277	
	☐ Wisconsin Δv	iation - Madison				
\neg	3606 Corben		1 1	1741 River D	viation - Watertown	
	Madison, WI			Watertown,		
	608-268-5003			920-261-456		
_		1				
	PROP MODEL:	Foot Coost Aviotion	Comiton Inc			
	PHC-J3Y1F-1N PROP S/N: NJ459B	East Coast Aviation			DATE: 5/14/2018 A/C TSN: 680.9	
	REG. NO: 92PK	Repair Station No. FAA CRS 9 2580 SE Aviation Way	9E5R4U3B		PROP TT: 680.9 TSPOH:	
	WORK ORDER: 1155-04-2018	Ste 102 Stuart, FL 34996			HOBBS: 780.7	
	Drop Entries	Phone: 772 781 0610				
	Prop Entries (3) removed propeller. Por	placed spinger hook plate with DA	0.0004.000.00.00			
-	and functional check prefe	ormed no discrepancies noted	C-2294-20P S/N1801224	46C re-installed propeller using,	o-ring P/N C-3317-228, operational	
	The aircraft and/or compor	nent(s) on 92PK was repaired and	inspected in accordance	with current FARs rules of the Fe	deral Aviation Regulations and was	
	round All Worldly for return t	to service. Pertinent details of the	repair are on file at this re	pair station under Work Order N	0. 1155-04-2018	
\dashv	DATE: 5/14/2018	SIGNED:	2	-//	Work Order: 1155-04-2018	
		Richard John Epler Certified Repair Station	n No. FAA CRS 9ESR403	Print	ed by EBis 3 (datcomedia.com)	
\neg						
	-					
					1	
			O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O	oo. Hobber 797 60: Total	Time: 787.60: Engine	
-	Date: 9/13/2019; Aircr	raft: N92PK; Type: CIRRU , S/N: 1005304, Time: 787	7 60: Prop - Type: [PHC-J3Y1F-1N, S/N: N7	605B, Time: 787.60	
- 1	- Type: TSIO-550-K1B					
-	***Propeller*** Completed an Anni	ual inspection in accordan	ce with FAR 43, Ap	pendix D. I certify that the	nis propeller has	
	been inspected in acco	ual inspection in accordant ordance with an Annual in:	spection and was o	etermined to be in all wo	itily condition.	
_	Benjamin J. Pitterle	0	2 3	a little	IA390747277	
	A&P390747277 IA	Bes	yearen !	19400-	nis propeller has orthy condition. JA 390747277 viation - Watertown	
			1	M Missonsin A	viation - Watertown	
_	Wisconsin Av	riation - Madison		1741 River D	rive	
- 1	3606 Corben	Court		Watertown,	WI 53094	
	Madison, WI			920-261-450	67	
	608-268-500	3		020 201 101		
_	Date: 10/21/2020: A:-	rereft: NO2DV: Trans OIDE	DISCOUNT ON A	000.11-1	17	
	Engine - Type: TSIO-	rcraft: N92PK; Type: CIRR -550-K1B, S/N: 1005304,	Time: 884 10: Pron	238; HODDS: 884.10; Tol	al Time: 884.10; S/N: N7605B, Time:	
	884.10			, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,	, 0/11. 11/ 0000, 11116.	\
	Propeller Completed an Apr	nual inspection in accorda	noo with EAD 42	Annondia D. Douf		
- 1	and leak checks - no	nual inspection in accordated defects noted. All work pe	erformed in accorda	Appendix D. Performed grance with approved/curre	round run, operational,	
	certify that this prope	ller has been inspected in	accordance with a	n Annual inspection and	was determined to be	
	in aimmedian anadition					
	in airworthy condition					
-	Doug Seibel	12/4/ IA2	8976513	5		
\dashv		WW 143	6976503	5		
1	Doug Seibel	WW IA3	6976503	5	5,	
	Doug Seibel A&P389765035 IA	V	8976503		National Made at a second	
	Doug Seibel A&P389765035 IA	viation - Madison	1774	Wisconsin A	Aviation - Watertown	
	Doug Seibel A&P389765035 IA	viation - Madison	144 144		Orive	

TS	- Type: TSIO-550-K1B, S/N: 1005304, Time: 966.80; Prop - Type: PHC-J3Y1F-1N, S/N: N7605B, Time: 966.80 IS	s.
	Propeller Work Completed an annual inspection in accordance with FAR 43, Appendix D (des). All work performed in accordance with approved/current technical data. I certify that this propeller has been inspected in accordance	
	with an Annual inspection and was determined to be in airworthy condition.	
+-	Doug Seibel A&P389765035 IA W/ () 14389765035	
-	AAP 309 70 30 17 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7	
	Wisconsin Aviation - Madison Wisconsin Aviation - Watertown	
	3606 Corben Court 1741 River Drive	
	Madison, WI 53704 Watertown, WI 53094 920-261-4567	
	Date: 2/21/2023; Aircraft: N92PK; Type: CIRRUS SR22T; S/N: 0238; Hobbs: 1092.20; Total Time: 1092.20; Engine - Type: TSIO-550-K1B, S/N: 1005304, Time: 1092.20; Prop - Type: PHC-J3Y1F-1N, S/N: N7605B, Time: 1092.20	
+	***Propeller*** Completed an annual inspection in accordance with FAR 43, Appendix D (BP). Applied prop deice boot leading edge sealant as required (BP). Performed ground run, operational, and leak checks - no defects noted. All work performed in accordance with approved/current technical data. I certify that this propeller has been inspected in	
-	performed in accordance with approved/current technical data. I certify that this properer has been inspected in accordance with an Annual inspection and was determined to be in airworthy condition.	
	Benjamin J. Pitterle	
	A&P390747277 IA Benjam J. Pittele FA390747277	
+-		
+	Wisconsin Aviation - Madison 3606 Corben Court Wisconsin Aviation - Watertown 1741 River Drive	
	Madison, WI 53704 Watertown, WI 53094	
7	608-268-5003 920-261-4567	
	Date: 3/20/2024; Aircraft: N92PK; Type: CIRRUS SR22T; S/N: 0238; Hobbs: 1201.30; Total Time: 1201.30;	
-	 Engine - Type: TSIO-550-K1B, S/N: 1005304, Time: 1201.30; Prop - Type: PHC-J3Y1F-1N, S/N: N7605B, Time: 1201.30 	
	Propeller	
	Completed an Annual inspection in accordance with FAR 43, Appendix D. Performed ground run, operational, and leak checks - no defects noted. All work performed in accordance with approved/current technical data. I	
	 certify that this propeller has been inspected in accordance with an Annual inspection and was determined to be in airworthy condition. 	
	Doug Seibel Py (1/4384765035	
	3606 Corben Court 1741 River Drive	
	Madison, WI 53704 Watertown, WI 53094	
-	608-268-5003 920-261-4567	
-		